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2 8 .  A s t e n b e r g l a u f  - - -  E R G E B N I S L I S T E  
Mittwoch, 25. August 2010 

 
 Rg. Nr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit 

Juniorinnen 

 1 307 Vollmeier Sandra 1998 TSV Brannenburg 45.55 
 2 288 Mayr Victoria 1998 TSV Brannenburg 50.21 
 3 220 Obermair Maria 1991  52.11 
 4 205 Stanski Louisa 1996 TSV Mainburg 58.34 

W 20 

 1 352 Paulacher Melanie 1981 TSV 1860 Rosenheim 44.01 
 2 301 Spiekermann Nele 1983 IiFM 56.02 

W 30 

 1 306 Neuner Simone 1978  46.07 
 2 268 Freitag Tina 1978  49.09 
 3 320 Klein Sonja 1973 SC Au 50.13 
 4 241 Wollboldt Regina 1976 SC Haag 51.18 
 5 317 Scharlach Veronika 1980 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 86.09 
  316 Kick Sandra 1975 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 86.09 

W 40 

 1 271 Mangold-Wolf Paula 1962 PTSV Rosenheim 37.18 
 2 349 Berger Waltraud 1970 TG Salzachtal  37.34 
 3 295 Fanger Gabi 1965 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 40.55 
 4 265 Neumaier Anneliese 1968 TG Salzachtal  41.13 
 5 297 Hager Renate 1967 TSV Bad Endorf 42.04 
 6 264 Forster Bärbel 1965 TG Salzachtal  42.55 
 7 250 Tischler Manuela 1961 LG Mettenheim 47.19 
 8 329 Ganzert Ute 1961 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 47.31 
 9 281 Linder Irmi 1966 TSV Brannenburg  47.40 
 10 207 Stanski Sabine 1965 TSV Mainburg 49.34 
 11 260 Soyka Simone 1965 SC Aising-Pang 49.50 
 12 279 Frei Iris 1963  58.16 

W 50 

 1 335 Stellner Rosi 1960 TSV Bad Endorf 47.38 
 2 256 Rothenberger Karin 1952  50.31 

Junioren 

 1 228 Alraun Fabian 1991 PTSV Rosenheim 29.37 
 2 326 Hinterseer Johannes 1994 saegewerk-obermaier.de 35.07 
 3 287 Anker Christoph 1993 Schuhwiedu 37.27 
 4 314 Ralser Dominik 1992 FFW Flintsbach 42.08 
 5 206 Stanski Claudius 1997 TSV Mainburg 42.29 
 6 332 Senft Felix 1997 TSV Mainburg 58.06 

M 20 

 1 201 Schüller Tobias 1988 LG Deiringsen 32.21 
 2 321 Ammermüller Franz 1982 Tri-Team-Triftern 32.46 
 3 313 Börner Raphael 1981  34.46 
 4 221 Mini Andreas 1986 PTSV Rosenheim 35.25 
 5 258 Schmid Raphael 1990 TUS Bad Aibling 35.26 
 6 275 Schröcker Stefan 1987 Bergwacht Brannenburg 35.27 
 7 345 Günther Grischa 1982 Hellman Teamrace 36.37 
 8 292 Kronthaler Michael 1983 Schuhwiedu 36.55 
 9 344 Höger Peter 1990 Hellman Teamrace 38.47 
 10 342 Schwind Sebastian 1984 saegewerk-obermaier.de 47.46 
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M 30 

 1 214 Egger  Michael 1978 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 32.34 
 2 308 Wahl Bernd 1978 RSV Schwalbe Ellmending. 34.39 
 3 283 Kröll Bernhard 1976 SC Velo Keller 34.42 
 4 242 Lehre Matthias 1979  35.47 
 5 263 Kendler Christian 1976 TG Salzachtal 37.10 
 6 269 Gomolka Stephan 1977  37.50 
 7 353 Gugglberger Christian 1976 FFW Erl 38.07 
 8 219 Heide  Mario 1979 RSLC Holzkirchen 38.28 
 9 278 Spruck Matthias 1979 SV Raika Kolsass Weer 39.16 
 10 351 Sirtl Christoph 1979 Tri Team Triftern 41.03 
 11 304 Mahncke Holger 1977  44.11 
 12 302 Schön Axel 1977 IiFM 49.57 
 13 330 Klement Michael 1980 TSV Mainburg 50.07 

M 35 

 1 309 Schouren Frank 1971 LG Passau 30.57 
 2 212 Classen Simon 1973 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 33.38 
 3 272 Scheifl Thomas 1974 SV Wackersberg 34.03 
 4 350 Reindl Albert 1972 LG Mettenheim 36.54 
 5 334 Linnerer Marcus 1973 SC Haag 37.08 
 6 234 Rumpl Thomas 1971 PTSV Rosenheim 39.10 
 7 244 Stohr Robert 1974 Brannenburg 39.47 
 8 293 Gugglberger Michael 1973 Schuhwiedu 40.03 
 9 217 Kozian Andreas 1971  41.34 
 10 245 Pawlowski Jan 1975  43.41 
 11 354 Risch Stephan 1971  45.14 
 12 305 Neuner Dr. Frank 1974  46.08 
 13 303 Wirth Gunna 1975 IiFM 47.41 
 14 331 Senft Michael 1971 TSV Mainburg 48.11 
 15 315 Kick Christian 1972 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 49.34 
 16 310 Hainz Alexander 1975 ASV Flintsbach 50.23 
 17 318 Scharlach Christian 1973 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 71.44 

M 40 

 1 209 Keller Rolf 1969 SC Haag 33.27 
 2 267 Meier-Echtler Heinz 1969 SC Haag 33.44 
 3 262 Scheuerecker Armin 1968 TG Salzachtal 34.33 
 4 203 Astl Thomas 1967 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 36.27 
 5 266 Berger Konrad 1967 TSV Bad Endorf 37.08 
 6 246 Neese Alex 1968 WSV Oberaudorf 38.38 
 7 237 Berger Johann 1966 TSV Brannenburg 38.48 
 8 249 Eberhard Klaus 1969 SC Aising-Pang 39.00 
 9 355 Hellauer Hansi 1968 Hellman Teamrace 39.06 
 10 291 Moser Josef 1968 Schuhwiedu 39.48 
 11 280 Obermaier Matthias 1967 saegewerk-obermaier.de 40.42 
 12 208 Aicher Philipp 1968  41.02 
 13 338 Wechselberger Markus 1966 WSV Oberaudorf 41.46 
 14 337 Kröll Stefan 1970 TV Feldkirchen 43.06 
 15 339 Funk Michael 1966 WSV Oberaudorf 44.03 
 16 285 Wilhelm Robert 1967 Team Steinbichler 44.20 
 17 276 Schäfer Martin 1967 SV Bruckmühl 44.46 
 18 346 Höß Anderl 1969 Wanderfreunde Oberland 45.07 
 19 235 Nagelsdiek Thomas 1970 LG Mettenheim 46.17 
 20 274 Seidel Matthias 1970 DJK Allersberg 47.58 
 21 299 Wierich Andreas 1967 IiFM 48.53 
 22 300 Levent Cetinbilek 1967 IiFM 50.26 
 

M 45 

 1 325 Hell Johann 1964 SpVgg Wellheim-Konstein 32.53 
 2 323 Fischer Edwin 1962 SV Handzell 36.38 
 3 232 Roßrucker Ludwig 1964 SC Haag 36.50 
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 4 282 Rott Siegfried 1964 PTSV Rosenheim 36.58 
 5 236 Auer Wolfgang 1962 SV Nußdorf 37.24 
 6 248 Herker Horst 1964 SC Haag 37.38 
 7 218 Feldmaier  Peter 1962 Top Team Ost Park 38.58 
 8 213 Schmidt Robert 1961  39.04 
 9 286 Rasenberger Volker 1965 Team Steinbichler 39.09 
 10 230 Dandlberger Michael 1965 PTSV Rosenheim 39.09,71 
 11 298 Schöberl Günter 1964  40.35 
 12 296 Fanger Peter 1964 SpVgg Höhenkirchen 40.56 
 13 324 Westenthanner Georg 1964 TUS Großkarolinenfeld 41.45 
 14 211 Wilke Rodik 1963  42.12 
 15 277 Czmaiduch Fred 1961 SC Aising-Pang 42.47 
 16 311 Kriechbaum Christian 1964 SC Aising-Pang 42.50 
 17 216 Heiber Peter 1964 LG Mettenheim 44.47 
 18 289 Mayr Christoph 1964 TSV Brannenburg 50.22 

M 50 

 1 224 Gröschl Anton 1959 PTSV Rosenheim 33.15 
 2 270 Wolf Sepp 1959 PTSV Rosenheim 34.44 
 3 290 Trockenbacher Hermann 1958 Schuhwiedu 36.32 
 4 341 Poschner Georg 1958 TSV Bad Endorf 36.46 
 5 261 Jans Herbert 1959 BaderMainzl Triteam Ro. 37.46 
 6 239 Fellermayr Manfred 1960 SC Haag 38.37 
 7 247 Herzinger Peter 1959 TSV Bad Endorf 39.23 
 8 240 Flöß Peter 1956 PTSV Rosenheim 39.49 
 9 336 Huber Peter 1958 TV Obing 39.53 
 10 284 Maier Anton 1960  41.48 
 11 294 Trockenbacher Gebhard 1959 Schuhwiedu 42.15 
 12 215 Dandlberger Robert 1958 SV Nußdorf 42.28 
 13 347 Zebbidies Hans 1957 SAM München 42.39 
 14 340 Griessl Hans 1959 TSV Bad Endorf 43.25 
 15 273 Hegen Thomas 1960  44.45 
 16 202 Martin Helmut 1960 TG Viktoria Augsburg 45.43 
 17 251 Tischler Ludwig 1957 LG Mettenheim 49.44 
 18 328 Bröder Uwe 1959 TV Immenstadt 51.04 

M 55 

 1 327 Lagler Georg 1955 PTSV Rosenheim 40.02 
 2 233 Eggersberger Michael 1954 SB DJK Rosenheim 46.27 
 3 204 Bergmann Johannes 1955 Rennsteiglaufverein 46.52 
 4 319 Kunz Rolf 1953 Ski-Club Straßdorf 48.10 
 5 348 Klintzsch Andreas 1954 saegewerk-obermaier.de 50.36 
 6 238 Asten Josef 1953 TSV Ismaning 50.52 
 7 255 Kliempt Reinhard 1951 TSV Bad Endorf 53.58 
 8 257 Wagenhuber Georg 1951 TUS Prien Judo 56.35 

M 60 

 1 333 Penner Kuno 1950 PTSV Rosenheim 38.50 
 2 322 Schultz Hermann 1946 Hausham 43.51 
 3 254 Söldner Alois 1948 TG Salzachtal 45.28 

M 65 

 1 253 Zeller Hans-Dieter 1941 SB DJK Rosenheim 51.22 
 2 227 Dangl  Konrad 1940 PTSV Rosenheim 54.28 
 3 343 Spensberger Hermann 1938 Stadtwerke Rosenheim 66.09 
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A S T E N L A U F  2 0 1 0 - - -  T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 PTSV Rosenheim           228 Alraun Fabian 29.37 
   224 Gröschl Anton 33.15 
   270 Wolf Sepp 34.44 1.37.36 
 
 2 LC Chiemgau-Steigenberg. 214 Egger  Michael 32.34 
   212 Classen Simon 33.38 
   203 Astl Thomas 36.27 1.42.39 
 
 3 SC Haag                  209 Keller Rolf 33.27 
   267 Meier-Echtler Heinz 33.44 
   232 Roßrucker Ludwig 36.50 1.44.01 
 
 4 PTSV Rosenheim 2 221 Mini Andreas 35.25 
   282 Rott Siegfried 36.58 
   271 Mangold-Wolf Paula 37.18 1.49.41 
 
 5 Schuhwiedu               290 Trockenbacher Hermann 36.32 
   292 Kronthaler Michael 36.55 
   287 Anker Christoph 37.27 1.50.54 
 
 6 TSV Bad Endorf           341 Poschner Georg 36.46 
   266 Berger Konrad 37.08 
   247 Herzinger Peter 39.23 1.53.17 
 
 7 SC Haag  2 334 Linnerer Marcus 37.08 
   248 Herker Horst 37.38 
   239 Fellermayr Manfred 38.37 1.53.23 
 
 8 Hellman Teamrace         345 Günther Grischa 36.37 
   344 Höger Peter 38.47 
   355 Hellauer Hansi 39.06 1.54.30 
 
 9 PTSV Rosenheim  3 333 Penner Kuno 38.50 
   230 Dandlberger Michael 39.09 
   234 Rumpl Thomas 39.10 1.57.09 
 
 10 TG Salzachtal            262 Scheuerecker Armin 34.33 
   263 Kendler Christian 37.10 
   254 Söldner Alois 45.28 1.57.11 
 
 11 Schuhwiedu  2 291 Moser Josef 39.48 
   293 Gugglberger Michael 40.03 
   294 Trockenbacher Gebhard 42.15 2.02.06 
 
 12 saegewerk-obermaier.de   326 Hinterseer Johannes 35.07 
   280 Obermaier Matthias 40.42 
   342 Schwind Sebastian 47.46 2.03.35 
 
 13 WSV Oberaudorf           246 Neese Alex 38.38 
   338 Wechselberger Markus 41.46 
   339 Funk Michael 44.03 2.04.27 
 
 14 SC Aising-Pang           249 Eberhard Klaus 39.00 
   277 Czmaiduch Fred 42.47 
   311 Kriechbaum Christian 42.50 2.04.37 
 
 15 LG Mettenheim            350 Reindl Albert 36.54 
   216 Heiber Peter 44.47 
   235 Nagelsdiek Thomas 46.17 2.07.58 
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 16 TSV Bad Endorf  2 297 Hager Renate 42.04 
   340 Griessl Hans 43.25 
   335 Stellner Rosi 47.38 2.13.07 
 
 17 PTSV Rosenheim 4 240 Flöß Peter 39.49 
   327 Lagler Georg 40.02 
   227 Dangl  Konrad 54.28 2.14.19 
 
 18 TSV Mainburg             206 Stanski Claudius 42.29 
   331 Senft Michael 48.11 
   207 Stanski Sabine 49.34 2.20.14 
 
 19 IiFM                     303 Wirth Gunna 47.41 
   299 Wierich Andreas 48.53 
   302 Schön Axel 49.57 2.26.31 
 
 20 TSV Mainburg  2 330 Klement Michael 50.07 
   332 Senft Felix 58.06 
   205 Stanski Louisa 58.34 2.46.47 
 
 21 Sportfabrik Rudelzhausen 315 Kick Christian 49.34 
   318 Scharlach Christian 71.44 
   317 Scharlach Veronika 86.09 3.27.27 

A S T E N L A U F  2 0 1 0 - - -  D A M E N - T E A M W E R T U N G  

 Rg. Verein Nr. Läufer Zeit Gesamt 
 1 TG Salzachtal           349 Berger Waltraud 37.34 
   265 Neumaier Anneliese 41.13 
   264 Forster Bärbel 42.55 2.01.42 
 
 2 TSV Brannenburg D        307 Vollmeier Sandra 45.55 
   281 Linder Irmi 47.40 
   288 Mayr Victoria 50.21 2.23.56 
 

A S T E N L A U F   2 0 1 0  - - -   G E S A M T E R G E B N I S  

 Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit Rg. Nr. Name Kl. Zeit 
 1 228 Alraun Fabian JM 29.37 
 2 309 Schouren Frank M35 30.57 
 3 201 Schüller Tobias M22 32.21 
 4 214 Egger  Michael M30 32.34 
 5 321 Ammermüller Franz M22 32.46 
 6 325 Hell Johann M45 32.53 
 7 224 Gröschl Anton M50 33.15 
 8 209 Keller Rolf M40 33.27 
 9 212 Classen Simon M35 33.38 
 10 267 Meier-Echtler Heinz M40 33.44 
 11 272 Scheifl Thomas M35 34.03 
 12 262 Scheuerecker Armin M40 34.33 
 13 308 Wahl Bernd M30 34.39 
 14 283 Kröll Bernhard M30 34.42 
 15 270 Wolf Sepp M50 34.44 
 16 313 Börner Raphael M22 34.46 
 17 326 Hinterseer Johannes JM 35.07 
 18 221 Mini Andreas M22 35.25 
 19 258 Schmid Raphael M22 35.26 
 20 275 Schröcker Stefan M22 35.27 
 21 242 Lehre Matthias M30 35.47 
 22 203 Astl Thomas M40 36.27 
 23 290 Trockenbacher Hermann M50 36.32 

 24 345 Günther Grischa M22 36.37 
 25 323 Fischer Edwin M45 36.38 
 26 341 Poschner Georg M50 36.46 
 27 232 Roßrucker Ludwig M45 36.50 
 28 350 Reindl Albert M35 36.54 
 29 292 Kronthaler Michael M22 36.55 
 30 282 Rott Siegfried M45 36.58 
 31 266 Berger Konrad M40 37.08 
 32 334 Linnerer Marcus M35 37.08 
 33 263 Kendler Christian M30 37.10 
 34 271 Mangold-Wolf Paula W40 37.18 
 35 236 Auer Wolfgang M45 37.24 
 36 287 Anker Christoph JM 37.27 
 37 349 Berger Waltraud W40 37.34 
 38 248 Herker Horst M45 37.38 
 39 261 Jans Herbert M50 37.46 
 40 269 Gomolka Stephan M30 37.50 
 41 353 Gugglberger Christian M30 38.07 
 42 219 Heide  Mario M30 38.28 
 43 239 Fellermayr Manfred M50 38.37 
 44 246 Neese Alex M40 38.38 
 45 344 Höger Peter M22 38.47 
 46 237 Berger Johann M40 38.48 
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 47 333 Penner Kuno M60 38.50 
 48 218 Feldmaier  Peter M45 38.58 
 49 249 Eberhard Klaus M40 39.00 
 50 213 Schmidt Robert M45 39.04 
 51 355 Hellauer Hansi M40 39.06 
 52 286 Rasenberger Volker M45 39.09 
 53 230 Dandlberger Michael M45 39.09 
 54 234 Rumpl Thomas M35 39.10 
 55 278 Spruck Matthias M30 39.16 
 56 247 Herzinger Peter M50 39.23 
 57 244 Stohr Robert M35 39.47 
 58 291 Moser Josef M40 39.48 
 59 240 Flöß Peter M50 39.49 
 60 336 Huber Peter M50 39.53 
 61 327 Lagler Georg M55 40.02 
 62 293 Gugglberger Michael M35 40.03 
 63 298 Schöberl Günter M45 40.35 
 64 280 Obermaier Matthias M40 40.42 
 65 295 Fanger Gabi W40 40.55 
 66 296 Fanger Peter M45 40.56 
 67 208 Aicher Philipp M40 41.02 
 68 351 Sirtl Christoph M30 41.03 
 69 265 Neumaier Anneliese W40 41.13 
 70 217 Kozian Andreas M35 41.34 
 71 324 Westenthanner Georg M45 41.45 
 72 338 Wechselberger Markus M40 41.46 
 73 284 Maier Anton M50 41.48 
 74 297 Hager Renate W40 42.04 
 75 314 Ralser Dominik JM 42.08 
 76 211 Wilke Rodik M45 42.12 
 77 294 Trockenbacher Gebhard M50 42.15 
 78 215 Dandlberger Robert M50 42.28 
 79 206 Stanski Claudius JM 42.29 
 80 347 Zebbidies Hans M50 42.39 
 81 277 Czmaiduch Fred M45 42.47 
 82 311 Kriechbaum Christian M45 42.50 
 83 264 Forster Bärbel W40 42.55 
 84 337 Kröll Stefan M40 43.06 
 85 340 Griessl Hans M50 43.25 
 86 245 Pawlowski Jan M35 43.41 
 87 322 Schultz Hermann M60 43.51 
 88 352 Paulacher Melanie W22 44.01 
 89 339 Funk Michael M40 44.03 
 90 304 Mahncke Holger M30 44.11 
 91 285 Wilhelm Robert M40 44.20 
 92 273 Hegen Thomas M50 44.45 
 93 276 Schäfer Martin M40 44.46 
 94 216 Heiber Peter M45 44.47 
 95 346 Höß Anderl M40 45.07 
 96 354 Risch Stephan M35 45.14 

 97 254 Söldner Alois M60 45.28 
 98 202 Martin Helmut M50 45.43 
 99 307 Vollmeier Sandra JW 45.55 
 100 306 Neuner Simone W30 46.07 
 101 305 Neuner Dr. Frank M35 46.08 
 102 235 Nagelsdiek Thomas M40 46.17 
 103 233 Eggersberger Michael M55 46.27 
 104 204 Bergmann Johannes M55 46.52 
 105 250 Tischler Manuela W40 47.19 
 106 329 Ganzert Ute W40 47.31 
 107 335 Stellner Rosi W50 47.38 
 108 281 Linder Irmi W40 47.40 
 109 303 Wirth Gunna M35 47.41 
 110 342 Schwind Sebastian M22 47.46 
 111 274 Seidel Matthias M40 47.58 
 112 319 Kunz Rolf M55 48.10 
 113 331 Senft Michael M35 48.11 
 114 299 Wierich Andreas M40 48.53 
 115 268 Freitag Tina W30 49.09 
 116 315 Kick Christian M35 49.34 
 117 207 Stanski Sabine W40 49.34 
 118 251 Tischler Ludwig M50 49.44 
 119 260 Soyka Simone W40 49.50 
 120 302 Schön Axel M30 49.57 
 121 330 Klement Michael M30 50.07 
 122 320 Klein Sonja W30 50.13 
 123 288 Mayr Victoria JW 50.21 
 124 289 Mayr Christoph M45 50.22 
 125 310 Hainz Alexander M35 50.23 
 126 300 Levent Cetinbilek M40 50.26 
 127 256 Rothenberger Karin W50 50.31 
 128 348 Klintzsch Andreas M55 50.36 
 129 238 Asten Josef M55 50.52 
 130 328 Bröder Uwe M50 51.04 
 131 241 Wollboldt Regina W30 51.18 
 132 253 Zeller Hans-Dieter M65 51.22 
 133 220 Obermair Maria JW 52.11 
 134 255 Kliempt Reinhard M55 53.58 
 135 227 Dangl  Konrad M65 54.28 
 136 301 Spiekermann Nele W22 56.02 
 137 257 Wagenhuber Georg M55 56.35 
 138 332 Senft Felix JM 58.06 
 139 279 Frei Iris W40 58.16 
 140 205 Stanski Louisa JW 58.34 
 141 343 Spensberger Hermann M65 66.09 
 142 318 Scharlach Christian M35 71.44 
 143 317 Scharlach Veronika W30 86.09 
  316 Kick Sandra W30 86.09 
 
 

 


